外请人员课时费（劳务费）支付表

名称：____________________

	序号
	姓名
	身份证号
	手机号
	工商银行卡

户名及卡号
	税前

金额
	税金
	实发

金额
	签名
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计

大写
	


经办人：_________    部门负责人:__________ 分管副校长:__________    财务负责人:______________

分管财务副校长:____________制表时间:______________ 

注：请按资金审批权限签字
